GOLF “A”
DAY DATE TEAM
Wed. Mar.22 St. Francis Prep
Mon. Mar. 27 Christ the King
Wed. Mar.29 Msgr. McClancy
Mon. Apr. 3 Holy Cross
Wed. Apr. 5 Cardinal Hayes
Mon. Apr.24 St Edmund's
Wed. Apr.26 St. Francis Prep
Mon. May 1 Christ the King
Wed. May3  Msgr. McClancy
Mon. May 8 Holy Cross
Wed. May 10 Cardinal Hayes
Mon. May 15 St. Edmund's
Mon. May 22 Playoffs
Wed. May 24 Playoffs

Coach: Bill Niklaus
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TENNIS
DAY DATE TEAM
Mon. Apr. 10  St. Peter's
Wed. Apr. 12 Mt. St. Michael
Mon. Apr.24 Stepinac
Wed. Apr.26 Msgr. McClancy
Thurs Apr.27 Xaverian
Mon. May 1 Salesian
Wed. May3° Farrell
Thurs. May4  Mt. St. Michael
Mon. May8  Salesian
Wed. May 10 Stepinac
Thurs. May 11 St. Peter's
Mon. May 15 Farrell
Wed. May 17 Msgr. McClancy
Thurs. May 18  Xaverian
Thurs. May 25  Playoff
Tues. May 30 Championship

Head Coach: Donald Mooney
Asst. Coach:: Sarah O'Leary

=
>

I>II)>II)>)>)>II)>)>!

TIME
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45

Archbishop Molloy
High School

2017
SPRING SCHEDULE

Mr. Darius Penikas
Principal

Mr. Michael McCleary
Athletic Director

BOYS-GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD
DAY DATE NAME OF MEET LOCATION
Sat. Mar. 25 Run for Tomorrow-Hope 5K RR Garden City
Sun  Mar26  Relay Camival Icahn Stadium
Sat. Apr1  Kings Relay Icahn Stadium
Sat.  Apri1  Msgr. Farell Meet Msgr. Farell
Sun.  Apr.2 Fordham Prep Meet Mt. St. Michael
Fri-Sat. Apr. 7-8  NYC Mayor's Cup Icahn Stadium
Sun. Apr9  Fordham Prep meet M. St. Michael
Mon. Apr. 17 lona Invitational lona Prep HS
Fri-Sat. Apr.21-22 New York Relays Icahn Stadium
Sal. Apr22  BigBlue Classic St. Joe by the Sea
Mon. Apr.24  CHSAAJRWT

Novice Intersectionals
Thur-Sat Apr. 2729 Penn Relays

Sun. Apr.30  Frosh/Soph Girls
Intersectionals
Mon. May8 CHSAANY/BQ F/S

Thurs.-Sat. May 11-13 Loucks Invitational
Sat. May 13 CHSAAF/S Intersectionals

Wed. May 17 CHSAANY/BQ
Girls Sectionals
Sat.. May 20 CHSAANY/BQ
Boys Sectionals
Sat.  May27  CHSAAIntersectional

Championships
Fri-Sal. June 9-10 NY State Championship
Bro. Bob Andrews, Boys Varsily Coach
Br. Pat Hogan, Hurdles Coach
Joseph Dombrowski, Throws Coach
Frank Gambino, Distance Coach
Austin Power, Girls Varsity Coach
Jeff Gallagher, Sprints Coach
Jim Redmond, Asst. Girls Coach
John Kramer - Jumps Coach
Gerry Dunne, Pole Vault Coach

Kawan Lovelace - Hurdles Coach
Marty Towey, Throws Coach

Icahn Stadium
Philadelphia

Icahn Stadium
Icahn Stadium

White Plains
Icahn Stadium
Icahn Stadium
Icahn Stadium

Icahn Stadium
Cicero, NY

GIRLS VARSITY LACROSSE
DATE  TEAM HIA TIME

. Mar. 22 St. Dominic's A 400

Mar. 24 Our Lady of Mercy (AA)A  4:30

. Mar. 27 Our Lady of Mercy (A) A 4:15

. Mar. 29 Holy Trinity (AA) A 415
Mar. 31 Holy Trinity (A) A 400
. Apr.3 St Francis Prep A 545
. Apr.5  St*Mary's A 4:00
Apr.7  Kellenberg A 415
. Apr. 10  Kennedy Catholic A 430
. Apr. 12 St. Dominic's A 400
. Apr. 18 St. Anthony's A TBA
. Apr.24 St John Baptist (AAA)A  4:15
Apr. 28 Our Lady of Mercy (AA) A 4:30
. May1 St JohnBaptist(A) A 415
May 5  Holy Trinity (AA) A 415
. May8 Sacred HeartAcad. A  4:30

Coach: Afison Scalise



BOYS VARSITY BASEBALL

DAY  DATE
Mon.  Mar. 20
Tues.  Mar. 21
Wed.  Mar. 22
Thurs.  Mar. 23
Fri.  Mar. 24
Sat.  Mar. 25
Sat.  Mar. 25
Tues. Mar. 28
Wed.  Mar. 29
Thurs.  Mar. 30
Fri.  Mar. 31
Sat.  Apr.1

Mon.  Apr.3

Tues. Apr.4

Wed.  Apr.5

Fri.  Apr.7

Mon.  Apr. 10
Wed.  Apr. 12
Thurs.  Apr. 13
Tues. Apr. 18
Fri.  Apr.21
Sat.  Apr.22
Mon.  Apr. 24
Wed.  Apr. 26
Fri.  Apr.28
Sat.  Apr29
Mon.  May 1

Wed. May3

Fri.  May5

Sal.  May6

Mon.  May8

Fi.  May12
Tues. May 16

Ml SI Michael
Chaminade

Massapequa

Msgr. Farrell

Chaminade

St. Raymond's

lona

Kenned

Mt. St. Michael

Christ the King

Christ the King

St. Francis Prep

Fordham

Msgr. McClancy

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Xaverian

St. Edmund's

Chaminade

Xaverian

Christ the King
loore

Kennedy

St. Francis Prep

Msgr. McClancy

Msgr. McClancy

Chaminade

St. Edmund's

Holy Cross

Xaverian

Head Coach: Brad Lyons
Asst. Coach: Bro James Vagan
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BOYS JR. VARSITY BASEBALL

DAY DAT
Ton. Hat20
Thurs. Mar. 23
Sat. Mar 25
Sun.  Mar. 26
Mon.. Mar. 27
Tues. Mar. 28
Wed. Mar. 29
Thurs. Mar. 30
Fri.  Mar 31
Sat.  Apr.1
Mon.  Apr.3
Tues. Apr. 4
Wed. Apr.5
Fri.  Apr.7
Mon. Apr. 10
Wed. Apr 12
Thurs. Apr. 13
on.  Apr. 17
Tues. Apr. 18
Wed. Apr. 19
Thurs. Apr. 20
Apr. 21
Mion Apr. 24
Wed. Apr. 26
Fri.  Apr.28
Sat.  Apr.29
Mon. May 1
Wed. May3
Fri.  May5
Mon. May8
Fri.  May 12
Tues. May 16

Stepinac

lona

Stepinac
Cardinal Hayes
St. Raymond's
Kellenberg

St. Raymond's
lona

Salesian

Mt. St. Michael
Christ the King
Christ the King
St. Francis Prep
Fordham

Msgr. McClancy
Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Kellenberg
Xaverian
Xavier

Salesian

St. Edmund's
Xaverian

Christ the King
Inter. Game-Moore
Kennedy Catholic
St. Francis-Prep
Msgr. McClancy
Msgr. McClancy
St. Edmund's
Holy Cross
Xaverian

Head Coach: Chris DeSarno
Asst. Coach: TJ Laible

HIA
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TIME
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GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBAL
DATE TEAM Hi

>
S

irn

Mon. Mar.20  Construction*

Wed. Mar.22  Cardinal Spellman
Fri. Mar. 24 Mary Louis Academy
Mon. Mar.27  St. Saviour

Sat.  Mar.25 S| Tourey (2)

Sun. Mar.26 Sl Tourney (2)

Wed. Mar.29  Fontbonne

Fri. Mar. 31 St. Francis Prep
Mon. Apr.3  Mary Louis Academy
Thurs. Apr. 6 St. Saviour

Mon.  Apr. 10 Fontbonne

Wed. Apr. 12 St. Francis Prep
Tues. Apr.18  Kellenberg 1 & 1
Thurs. Apr.20  St. Anthony's

Sat.  Apr.22  North Babylon*
Wed. Apr. 26 St. Saviour

Fri. Apr. 28 Fontbonne

Sat.  Apr. 29 Autism Awareness Tourney*
Mon, May 1 St. Francis Prep
Wed. May3  Mary Louis Academy
Sat.-Sun. May 67 Mudville Tourney (4)
Mon. May 15 1/4 Finals

Wed. May 17  Semi-Finals
Mon.-Tues. May 22-23 Finals

Tues. May30  State

*Scrimmage

Coach: Maureen Rosenbaum

Asst. Coaches: Catherine Massowd, Fran Leary,
Kathy Forgione, Dana Moss
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GIRLS JR. VARSITY SOFTBALL
TEAM HIA

Frl vSa( May 12 13 Washington DC Roadtrip

Tues Mar 21
Thurs  Mar. 23
Fri. Mar. 24
Sat.  Mar. 25
Mon.  Mar. 27
Tues. Mar. 28
Thurs. Mar. 30
Sat.  Apr. 1

Sat.  Apr.1

Mon  Apr. 3

Thurs. Apr. 6

Sat.  Apr.8

Tues. Apr. 11
Wed. Apr. 12
Mon. Apr. 17
Mon. Apr. 17
Tues. Apr. 18
Wed. Apr. 19
Thurs. Apr. 20
Fri.  Apr.21
Tues. Apr.25
Wed. Apr. 26
Sat. Apr.29
Tues May2

Thurs May 4

Mon. lay 15

Wed. May 17
Mon. May 22
Tues. May 23

* NL/**Scrimmages
Coach: Lou Santos

OLMA**
Preston**
Kellenberg*
Holy Trinity**
Cardinal Spellman**
Xaverian

St. Saviour
Scanlan**
St.Catherine**
Fontbonne
Mary Louis
Maria Regina**
St. Francis Prep
Xaverian
Xaverian*

Notre Dame**
Kellenberg*

Easter Tourn Molloy*

Easter Tourn Molloy
St. Anthony's*

St. Saviour
Fontbonne

Autism Tourn*

Mary Louis

St. Francis Prep
Preston*

Quarterfinals
Semifinals

B/Q Championship
B/Q Championship

Asst. Coach: John Zucchi
Asst. Coach: Chris Zucchi

A
H
A
A
A
A
H
A
A
A
H
A
H
H
A
A
A
BD
BD
A

A
H
A
A
A
A
A

DAY
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.
Mon.

Coach:

HANDBALL

DATE TEAM

Apr. 3 St. Francis Prep
Apr. 4 St. Edmund's
Apr. 6 Holy Cross

Apr. 10 Msgr. McClancy
Apr.25 Salesian

Apr. 26 LaSalle

Apr. 27 St. Raymond's
May 2 *St. Francis Prep

May 4 St. Edmund's
May 5 Holy Cross
May 9 Msgr. McClancy

May 10 Salesian

May 11 LaSalle

May 15 St. Raymond's
TBA Playoffs

TBA Championships

Viﬁny Leonardo
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